2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
F2L—AAR 2023/03/26 11:50 .
L—2 BRI 14:17:36
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
1 47.214 +2.653  14:18:25.529
(2-a-7) Las¥ 2 44.785 +0.224  14:19:10.314
1 47.559 +3.141  14:18:25.213 3 44.561 14:19:54.875
2 44,527 +0.109 14:19:09.740 4 46.512 +1.951 14:20:41.387
3 44,673 +0.255 14:19:54.413 5 45.357 +0.796 14:21:26.744
4 45.666 +1.248  14:20:40.079 6 44.771 +0.210  14:22:11.515
5 44,667 +0.249 14:21:24.746 7 45.065 +0.504 14:22:56.580
6 44,742 +0.324 14:22:09.488 8 44.749 +0.188 14:23:41.329
7 44.856 +0.438 14:22:54.344 9 45.510 +0.949 14:24:26.839
8 44.489 +0.071 14:23:38.833 10 44.669 +0.108 14:25:11.508
9 44.418 14:24:23.251 11 44.869 +0.308 14:25:56.377
10 44,613 +0.195 14:25:07.864 12 44.809 +0.248 14:26:41.186
11 44.443 +0.025 14:25:52.307 13 45.326 +0.765 14:27:26.512
12 44.518 +0.100  14:26:36.825 14 45.188 +0.627  14:28:11.700
13 44.481 +0.063  14:27:21.306
14 44.628 +0.210  14:28:05.934 (2-a-2) BhiE
1 48.582 +3.738 14:18:27.254
(2-a10) =ML 2 45.668 +0.824  14:19:12.922
1 49.749 +5.750 14:18:27.701 3 45.045 +0.201 14:19:57.967
2 44,334 +0.335 14:19:12.035 4 44.844 14:20:42.811
3 44.179 +0.180 14:19:56.214 5 45.290 +0.446 14:21:28.101
4 45.317 +1.318  14:20:41.531 6 45.473 +0.629  14:22:13.574
5 44,364 +0.365 14:21:25.895 7 45.380 +0.536 14:22:58.954
6 45.083 +1.084  14:22:10.978 8 45.526 +0.682  14:23:44.480
7 43.999 14:22:54.977 9 45.568 +0.724 14:24:30.048
8 44.222 +0.223 14:23:39.199 10 45.521 +0.677 14:25:15.569
9 44.370 +0.371 14:24:23.569 11 45.729 +0.885 14:26:01.298
10 44,619 +0.620 14:25:08.188 12 45.417 +0.573 14:26:46.715
11 44716 +0.717 14:25:52.904 13 45.966 +1.122 14:27:32.681
12 44,460 +0.461 14:26:37.364 14 46.045 +1.201 14:28:18.726
13 44.224 +0.225  14:27:21.588
14 44.683 +0.684  14:28:06.271 (2a3) BrEH
1 1:14.745 +29.993  14:18:52.240
(2-a-8) hiE5 2 44.893 +0.141 14:19:37.133
1 47.816 +3314  14:18:24.614 3 45.179 +0.427  14:20:22.312
2 44,743 +0.241 14:19:09.357 4 44.752 14:21:07.064
3 44.623 +0.121  14:19:53.980 5 45.110 +0.358  14:21:52.174
4 45.619 +1.117 14:20:39.599 6 45.138 +0.386 14:22:37.312
5 44,886 +0.384 14:21:24.485 7 45.146 +0.394 14:23:22.458
6 46.261 +1759  14:22:10.746 8 44.906 +0.154  14:24:07.364
7 45.138 +0.636 14:22:55.884 9 45.013 +0.261 14:24:52.377
8 44.790 +0.288 14:23:40.674 10 44.920 +0.168 14:25:37.297
9 44.742 +0.240 14:24:25.416 11 44.854 +0.102 14:26:22.151
10 44,639 +0.137 14:25:10.055 12 45.063 +0.311 14:27:07.214
11 44.592 +0.090  14:25:54.647 13 45.054 +0.302  14:27:52.268
12 44,695 +0.193 14:26:39.342 14 44.991 +0.239 14:28:37.259
13 44.502 14:27:23.844
14 44.870 +0.368  14:28:08.714
(2-a-1) [FLI%
1 47.463 +3.160  14:18:26.451
44.465 +0.162  14:19:10.916
3 44.446 +0.143  14:19:55.362
4 45.645 +1.342  14:20:41.007
5 44.562 +0.259  14:21:25.569
6 46.026 +1.723  14:22:11.595
7 45.279 +0.976  14:22:56.874
8 44.874 +0.571 14:23:41.748
9 44.687 +0.384  14:24:26.435
10 44.659 +0.356  14:25:11.094
11 44.303 14:25:55.397
12 44.337 +0.034  14:26:39.734
13 44.514 +0.211 14:27:24.248
14 45.132 +0.829  14:28:09.380
(2-a-5) =¢h
EEIF—7 Orbits
FALDE—
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